TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
Overview Standard Features
interlogix.com.au
IP-IR PTZ
camera
2 Megapixel, Full HD Camera
The TruVision IP, Full HD IR PTZ camera  gives you a fully
functional dome camera that allows you to enjoy all the benefits of

T: +61 3 239 1200
W: www.interlogix.com.au
Ordering Information
TVP-1122 TruVision™ 2 MPX Full HD Pendant 30X, IR PTZ dome,
PAL
Accessories
GEA-102 Cast-aluminium wall-mount arm, gray, aluminium
GEA-104 Parapet swing-arm mount, gray power coat, aluminium
GEA-105 Corner-mount adaptor, graph power coat, aluminium
GEA-106 Pole-mount adaptor, gray power coat, aluminium
GEA-113 Ceiling panel, white enamel
GEA-114 T-bar support kit
Lens
Focal length: 4.3 - 129mm
F-stop: F1.6 - F5.0
Autoiris: Yes